Felician (19-6,13-4 CACC) -vs- Georgian Court (8-16,7-9 CACC)
02/14/26 at GCU Wellness Center, Lakewood, NJ

Date: 02/14/26 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Z‘t’t';: déﬁég? ;’ g" Felician 21 24| 24| 18] 87
Site: GCU Wellness Center, Lakewood, NJ Georgian Court 11 7 16 18 52
Referees: Jeffyffer Vargas, Adam Bernstein, Sharvez Brown
Felician 87
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Valle,Ane * 30 9-11 0-0 8-11 2-9 11 2 4 5 0 2 26
30 Formby,Stephanie =3 31 8-17 0-0 5-6 9-3 12 2 1 2 2 3 21
01 Palek,McKenzie * 35 5-11 2-4 2-2 1-4 5 3 3 3 1 4 14
02 Barreno,Karla - 21 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 2 1 1 5
22 Szilvassy,Lilla * 16 2-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 1 0 1 1 4
00 Jackson,Deviney 23 4-7 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 2 1 1 1 4 9
05 Martinez,Sonia 8 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 1 0 4
24  Kyriakopoulos,Isabella 10 0-1 0-1 2-3 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2
08 Richards,Phoebe 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 0 2
23  De Pool,Joselish 6 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
10 Egan,Erica 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
14  Perez,Adriana 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
12 Lucic,Natalia 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-68 3-10 18-24 18-29 47 18 14 18 7 17 87
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 8-14 57.14% 1-1 100.00% 4-5 80.00%
2nd Quarter 7-18 38.89% 2-5 40.00% 8-11 72.73%
3rd Quarter 11-21 52.38% 0-1 0.00% 2-3 66.67%
4th Quarter 7-15 46.67% 0-3 0.00% 4-5 80.00%
Total 33-68 48.5% 3-10 30.0% 18-24 75.0%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 26 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 60 Fast Break Points: 11
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 40 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0
Georgian Court 52
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 McCargo,Niyell * 31 6-13 0-0 2-2 1-4 5 4 1 5 0 0 14
30 Smedley,Karissa & 27 3-4 2-2 5-5 2-4 6 1 1 2 1 0 13
01 White,Farrah * 27  3-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 2 6
04 Lovelock,Tyra & 14 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 5 1 1 0 1 3
03 Bray,Amyah * 21 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 0 0
02 Jones,Samantha 17 1-3 0-1 3-4 0-4 4 5 2 2 0 2 5
21 Wallace,Destiny 9 1-1 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4
23  Hoy,Alexi 9 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 1 3
13 Gillette,Imani 16 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 4 0 0 2
24  Stanescu,Maria 9 1-5 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
20 Sconza,Morgan 13 0-4 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
35 Mateo,Kayla 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
00 Dickson,Jade 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 18-54 4-16 12-15 8-20 28 22 7 25 1 8 52
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-12 41.67% 1-5 20.00% 0-0 0.00%
2nd Quarter 3-11 27.27% 1-3 33.33% 0-0 0.00%
3rd Quarter 4-17 23.53% 1-5 20.00% 7-7 100.00%
4th Quarter 6-14 42.86% 1-3 33.33% 5-8 62.50%



Total 18-54 33.3% 4-16 25.0% 12-15 80.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 7
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 19 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Felician Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Georgian Court
09:32 0-2 H2 GOOD JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL
TURNOVER by PALEK,MCKENZIE 09:22

08:57 0-5 H5 GOOD 3PTR by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
o= ASSIST by LOVELOCK,TYRA

GOOD JUMPER by VALLE,ANE(in the paint) 08:38 2-5 H3
08:20 MISS LAYUP by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SZILVASSY,LILLA --
TURNOVER by BARRENO,KARLA 08:12
07:57 MISS LAYUP by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE --
MISS LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint) 07:49
REBOUND OFF by SZILVASSY,LILLA --
MISS LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint) 07:48
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
07:38 FOUL by LOVELOCK,TYRA
GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE 07:38 3-5 H2
GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE 07:38 4-5 H1
FOUL by BARRENO,KARLA 07:22
07:17 TURNOVER by WHITE,FARRAH
STEAL by SZILVASSY,LILLA 07:17
TURNOVER by VALLE,ANE 07:06
06:50 MISS 3PTR by BRAY,AMYAH
REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE --
MISS LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint) 06:38

-- REBOUND DEF by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
06:31 MISS 3PTR by LOVELOCK,TYRA
REBOUND DEF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE --
GOOD LAYUP by VALLE,ANE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 06:24 6-5 V1
ASSIST by FORMBY,STEPHANIE --

05:55 TURNOVER by MCCARGO,NIYELL
STEAL by PALEK,MCKENZIE 05:55
GOOD 3PTR by PALEK,MCKENZIE 05:38 9-5 V4
ASSIST by VALLE,ANE --
05:08 TURNOVER by WHITE,FARRAH
STEAL by FORMBY,STEPHANIE 05:08
05:08 SUB OUT by LOVELOCK,TYRA
05:08 SUB OUT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
05:08 SUB IN by JONES,SAMANTHA
05:08 SUB IN by GILLETTE,IMANI
SUB OUT by SZILVASSY,LILLA 05:08
SUB IN by JACKSON,DEVINEY 05:08
GOOD LAYUP by BARRENO,KARLA(in the paint) 04:52 11-5 V6
ASSIST by VALLE,ANE --
04:37 MISS LAYUP by GILLETTE,IMANI(in the paint)
BLOCK by FORMBY,STEPHANIE 04:37
REBOUND DEF by PALEK,MCKENZIE --
GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint) 04:26 13-5 V8
ASSIST by BARRENO,KARLA --
04:26 FOUL by MCCARGO,NIYELL
04:26 SUB OUT by MCCARGO,NIYELL
04:26 SUB IN by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
GOOD FT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE 04:26 14-5 V9
04:15 FOUL by GILLETTE,IMANI
04:15 TURNOVER by GILLETTE,IMANI
MISS LAYUP by BARRENO,KARLA(in the paint) 03:47
REBOUND OFF by PALEK,MCKENZIE --
GOOD LAYUP by PALEK,MCKENZIE(in the paint) 03:43 16-5 V11

03:21 TURNOVER by JONES,SAMANTHA



STEAL by JACKSON,DEVINEY 03:21

03:17 FOUL by JONES,SAMANTHA
03:17 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
GOOD FT by JACKSON, DEVINEY((fastbreak) 03:17 17-5 V12
MISS FT by JACKSON,DEVINEY fastbreak) 03:17
-- REBOUND DEF by GILLETTE,IMANI
03:07 SUB OUT by BRAY,AMYAH
03:07 SUB IN by SCONZA,MORGAN
03:01 MISS 3PTR by SCONZA,MORGAN
REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE --
MISS LAYUP by PALEK,MCKENZIE(in the paint) 02:49

-- REBOUND DEF by GILLETTE,IMANI
02:26 17-7 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,FARRAH(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint) 02:06 19-7 V12
01:52 TURNOVER by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
STEAL by FORMBY,STEPHANIE 01:52
01:47 SUB OUT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
01:47 SUB IN by MCCARGO,NIYELL
MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint) 01:37
-- REBOUND DEF by MCCARGO, NIYELL
01:18 MISS 3PTR by SCONZA,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE --
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,DEVINEY(in the paint) 00:55 21-7 V14
00:29 21-9 V12 GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,FARRAH(in the paint)
= ASSIST by JONES,SAMANTHA
TURNOVER by BARRENO,KARLA 00:04
00:04 STEAL by WHITE,FARRAH
00:00 21-11 V 10 GOOD LAYUP by WHITE,FARRAH(fastbreak)(in the paint)

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Felician Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Georgian Court
10:00 SUB OUT by GILLETTE,IMANI
10:00 SUB IN by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
SUB OUT by BARRENO,KARLA 10:00
SUB IN by LUCIC,NATALIA 10:00
09:45 21-13 V8 GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SAMANTHA(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 09:43
TURNOVER by FORMBY,STEPHANIE 09:33
09:17 TURNOVER by SCONZA,MORGAN
STEAL by PALEK,MCKENZIE 09:17
MISS 3PTR by LUCIC,NATALIA 09:07
REBOUND OFF by VALLE,ANE --
09:01 FOUL by JONES,SAMANTHA
GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE 09:01 22-13 V9
GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE 09:01 23-13 V10
09:01 SUB OUT by JONES,SAMANTHA
09:01 SUB OUT by SCONZA,MORGAN
09:01 SUB IN by BRAY,AMYAH
09:01 SUB IN by LOVELOCK,TYRA

08:47 23-15 V8 GOOD LAYUP by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)
== ASSIST by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint) 08:32

REBOUND OFF by TEAM —

SUB OUT by JACKSON,DEVINEY 08:31

SUB OUT by LUCIC,NATALIA 08:31

SUB IN by BARRENO,KARLA 08:31

SUB IN by SZILVASSY,LILLA 08:31

GOOD 3PTR by BARRENO,KARLA 08:20 26-15 V 11

07:54 MISS JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL

REBOUND DEF by PALEK,MCKENZIE --



MISS FT by VALLE,ANE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by VALLE,ANE

BLOCK by SZILVASSY,LILLA
REBOUND DEF by SZILVASSY,LILLA
MISS 3PTR by BARRENO,KARLA

GOOD FT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
GOOD FT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

FOUL by VALLE,ANE
TURNOVER by VALLE,ANE

GOOD LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BARRENO,KARLA

FOUL by PALEK,MCKENZIE

SUB OUT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

SUB IN by JACKSON,DEVINEY

SUB OUT by BARRENO,KARLA
SUB IN by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
GOOD LAYUP by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE

STEAL by JACKSON,DEVINEY

MISS LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SZILVASSY,LILLA

GOOD 3PTR by PALEK,MCKENZIE

ASSIST by VALLE,ANE

FOUL by JACKSON,DEVINEY

BLOCK by PALEK,MCKENZIE
REBOUND DEF by SZILVASSY,LILLA

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
GOOD LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint)

BLOCK by JACKSON,DEVINEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by SZILVASSY,LILLA
SUB IN by BARRENO,KARLA

27-15 V12
28-15 V13

28-18 V10

30-18 V12

32-18 V14

33-18 V15

36-18 V18

38-18 V20

FOUL by LOVELOCK,TYRA
SUB OUT by LOVELOCK,TYRA
SUB IN by GILLETTE,IMANI

REBOUND DEF by BRAY,AMYAH
MISS LAYUP by WHITE,FARRAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GILLETTE,IMANI
FOUL by GILLETTE,IMANI
TURNOVER by GILLETTE,IMANI

SUB OUT by GILLETTE,IMANI
SUB IN by LOVELOCK,TYRA

GOOD 3PTR by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
ASSIST by WHITE,FARRAH

SUB OUT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
SUB IN by GILLETTE,IMANI
TURNOVER by MCCARGO,NIYELL
FOUL by GILLETTE,IMANI

FOUL by LOVELOCK,TYRA

TURNOVER by BRAY,AMYAH

SUB OUT by LOVELOCK,TYRA
SUB OUT by GILLETTE,IMANI
SUB IN by JONES,SAMANTHA
SUB IN by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
MISS LAYUP by WHITE,FARRAH(in the paint)

BLOCK by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,FARRAH

FOUL by JONES,SAMANTHA

SUB OUT by JONES,SAMANTHA
SUB IN by SCONZA,MORGAN



GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE
GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE

REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE
MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,DEVINEY

STEAL by PALEK,MCKENZIE

MISS 3PTR by PALEK,MCKENZIE

REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)

STEAL by VALLE,ANE

MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,DEVINEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by VALLE,ANE

TURNOVER by VALLE,ANE

STEAL by VALLE,ANE

MISS JUMPER by PALEK,MCKENZIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS FT by VALLE,ANE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by VALLE,ANE

GOOD LAYUP by PALEK,MCKENZIE(in the paint)

STEAL by JACKSON,DEVINEY
MISS JUMPER by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

FOUL by VALLE,ANE

SUB OUT by VALLE,ANE
SUB IN by SZILVASSY,LILLA
BLOCK by BARRENO,KARLA

REBOUND DEF by SZILVASSY,LILLA
TURNOVER by JACKSON,DEVINEY

REBOUND DEF by BARRENO,KARLA

VISITORS: Felician

03:46 39-18 V21
03:46 40-18 V22
03:32

03:17
03:13
03:13
03:08

03:03
03:01 42-18 V24
02:51
02:51
02:46
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:27
02:27
02:19

02:04
01:52
01:52
01:52 43-18 V25
01:40
01:21 45-18 V 27
01:06
01:06
00:52
00:50
00:50
00:50
00:26
00:26
00:17
00:17
00:03

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

MISS 3PTR by BRAY,AMYAH

REBOUND DEF by MCCARGO,NIYELL
TURNOVER by MCCARGO,NIYELL

TURNOVER by BRAY,AMYAH

STEAL by WHITE,FARRAH
SUB OUT by MCCARGO,NIYELL
SUB IN by DICKSON,JADE
TURNOVER by DICKSON,JADE

REBOUND DEF by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,FARRAH

FOUL by BRAY,AMYAH

TURNOVER by DICKSON,JADE

TURNOVER by BRAY,AMYAH

REBOUND DEF by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

MISS JUMPER by SCONZA,MORGAN

STEAL by DICKSON,JADE
MISS 3PTR by BRAY,AMYAH

HOME TEAM: Georgian Court

SUB OUT by JACKSON,DEVINEY

SUB IN by VALLE,ANE

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:50

SUB OUT by DICKSON,JADE
SUB OUT by BRAY,AMYAH

SUB OUT by SCONZA,MORGAN
SUB IN by LOVELOCK,TYRA
SUB IN by MCCARGO,NIYELL
SUB IN by STANESCU,MARIA



GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)

MISS FT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD JUMPER by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BARRENO,KARLA

STEAL by BARRENO,KARLA
GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by SZILVASSY,LILLA

REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD FT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD FT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

FOUL by PALEK,MCKENZIE

TURNOVER by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

REBOUND DEF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

MISS LAYUP by BARRENO,KARLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PALEK,MCKENZIE

GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by PALEK,MCKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by BARRENO,KARLA
SUB IN by JACKSON,DEVINEY

TURNOVER by VALLE,ANE

FOUL by PALEK,MCKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)

FOUL by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
FOUL by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
SUB OUT by VALLE,ANE
SUB IN by EGAN,ERICA

MISS LAYUP by SZILVASSY,LILLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

09:48 47-18 V 29

09:
09:
09:
09:

09:

08:
08:
08:
08:

08:

08:
08:
08:
08:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

48
47

24
13

01

58

53
53
42

30

17

16
16
16
58
58
58
34
14

47-20
49-20

51-20

52-20
53-20

53-21
53-22

55-22

Vv 27
V 29

V31

V 32
V 33

V 32
V31

V33

FOUL by MCCARGO,NIYELL
REBOUND DEF by MCCARGO,NIYELL

GOOD JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by STANESCU,MARIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by STANESCU,MARIA

REBOUND OFF by MCCARGO,NIYELL

TURNOVER by MCCARGO,NIYELL

MISS JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL

FOUL by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

GOOD FT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
GOOD FT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,FARRAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STANESCU,MARIA
MISS JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL

MISS JUMPER by SMEDLEY,KARISSA(in the paint)
SUB OUT by WHITE,FARRAH

SUB IN by SCONZA,MORGAN

FOUL by LOVELOCK,TYRA

STEAL by LOVELOCK,TYRA

SUB OUT by LOVELOCK,TYRA

SUB IN by BRAY,AMYAH

MISS JUMPER by BRAY,AMYAH

REBOUND OFF by SCONZA,MORGAN
MISS 3PTR by STANESCU,MARIA

REBOUND DEF by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

55-23 V 32 GOOD FT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
55-24 V31 GOOD FT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA



MISS LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,DEVINEY

MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,DEVINEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD LAYUP by PALEK,MCKENZIE(in the paint)
FOUL by JACKSON,DEVINEY

SUB OUT by SZILVASSY,LILLA

SUB IN by VALLE,ANE

GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,DEVINEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by PALEK,MCKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE

MISS LAYUP by PALEK,MCKENZIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)

STEAL by JACKSON,DEVINEY
GOOD LAYUP by VALLE,ANE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by JACKSON,DEVINEY

FOUL by EGAN,ERICA

MISS 3PTR by PALEK,MCKENZIE

STEAL by PALEK,MCKENZIE
GOOD LAYUP by FORMBY,STEPHANIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PALEK,MCKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE

GOOII)) LAYUP by JACKSON,DEVINEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by VALLE,ANE

TURNOVER by PALEK,MCKENZIE

GOOD LAYUP by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

VISITORS: Felician

57-24

57-25
57-26
59-26

61-26

63-26

63-28

63-29

65-29

67-29

67-31

67-34

69-34

4th Play By Play

V 33

V 32
V31
V 33

V 35

V 37

V 35

V 34

V 36

V 38

V 36

V 33

V 35

FOUL by STANESCU,MARIA

GOOD FT by MCCARGO,NIYELL
GOOD FT by MCCARGO,NIYELL

MISS 3PTR by BRAY,AMYAH
REBOUND OFF by STANESCU,MARIA
MISS LAYUP by SCONZA,MORGAN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MCCARGO,NIYELL
SUB IN by GILLETTE,IMANI
TURNOVER by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

MISS LAYUP by BRAY,AMYAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
GOOD LAYUP by SMEDLEY,KARISSA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by SCONZA,MORGAN
SUB IN by WHITE,FARRAH
TURNOVER by STANESCU,MARIA

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,FARRAH
REBOUND OFF by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
MISS 3PTR by STANESCU,MARIA

GOOD LAYUP by STANESCU,MARIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BRAY,AMYAH

SUB OUT by BRAY,AMYAH

SUB OUT by STANESCU,MARIA
SUB IN by LOVELOCK,TYRA
SUB IN by MCCARGO,NIYELL
GOOD 3PTR by LOVELOCK,TYRA
ASSIST by MCCARGO,NIYELL

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Georgian Court




SUB OUT by EGAN,ERICA
SUB IN by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL

GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,DEVINEY(in the paint)

STEAL by FORMBY,STEPHANIE

GOOD JUMPER by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

BLOCK by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
REBOUND DEF by VALLE,ANE

SUB OUT by FORMBY,STEPHANIE
SUB IN by RICHARDS,PHOEBE
MISS LAYUP by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,PHOEBE
GOOD JUMPER by VALLE,ANE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by VALLE,ANE

SUB OUT by VALLE,ANE
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,SONIA

BLOCK by MARTINEZ,SONIA

TURNOVER by PALEK,MCKENZIE

MISS 3PTR by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

MISS JUMPER by PALEK,MCKENZIE

SUB OUT by JACKSON,DEVINEY
SUB IN by DE POOL,JOSELISH

REBOUND DEF by PALEK,MCKENZIE

GOOD FT by PALEK,MCKENZIE(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by PALEK,MCKENZIE(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by PALEK,MCKENZIE

SUB IN by PEREZ,ADRIANA

FOUL by MARTINEZ,SONIA

FOUL by RICHARDS,PHOEBE
TURNOVER by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

FOUL by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL

71-34 V 37

73-34 V39

75-34 V41

77-34 V 43
77-36 V41

77-38 V 39

77-40 V 37

78-40 V 38
79-40 V 39

79-42 'V 37

SUB OUT by SMEDLEY,KARISSA
SUB IN by JONES,SAMANTHA
TURNOVER by GILLETTE,IMANI
TURNOVER by LOVELOCK,TYRA
FOUL by LOVELOCK,TYRA

SUB OUT by WHITE,FARRAH
SUB OUT by LOVELOCK,TYRA
SUB IN by WALLACE,DESTINY

SUB IN by HOY,ALEXI

MISS LAYUP by GILLETTE,IMANI(in the paint)

FOUL by GILLETTE,IMANI

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAMANTHA
TURNOVER by GILLETTE,IMANI

MISS JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)

STEAL by JONES,SAMANTHA

MISS LAYUP by GILLETTE,IMANI(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)

STEAL by JONES,SAMANTHA
GOOD LAYUP by WALLACE,DESTINY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAMANTHA

MISS JUMPER by HOY,ALEXI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by JONES,SAMANTHA

FOUL by WALLACE,DESTINY

GOOD JUMPER by GILLETTE,IMANI

MISS JUMPER by MCCARGO,NIYELL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HOY,ALEXI

TURNOVER by HOY,ALEXI



STEAL by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by RICHARDS,PHOEBE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

GOOD LAYUP by RICHARDS,PHOEBE(in the paint)
FOUL by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ,SONIA
MISS FT by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

TURNOVER by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

FOUL by PEREZ,ADRIANA

GOOD LAYUP by MARTINEZ,SONIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DE POOL,JOSELISH

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,PHOEBE
MISS 3PTR by DE POOL,JOSELISH

TURNOVER by MARTINEZ,SONIA

REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ,SONIA

MISS 3PTR by DE POOL,JOSELISH

FOUL by PEREZ,ADRIANA

MISS LAYUP by PEREZ,ADRIANA(in the paint)

STEAL by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL
GOOD LAYUP by MARTINEZ,SONIA(in the paint)
FOUL by RICHARDS,PHOEBE

TURNOVER by MARTINEZ,SONIA

MISS LAYUP by MARTINEZ,SONIA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL
GOOD FT by KYRIAKOPOULOS,ISABEL

81-42

81-45

81-46
83-46

83-48

83-49
83-50

85-50

85-51
85-52

86-52
87-52

V 39

V 36

V 35
V 37

V 35

V 34
V 33

V 35

V 34
V 33

V 34
V 35

MISS FT by WALLACE,DESTINY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by WALLACE,DESTINY

FOUL by JONES,SAMANTHA

SUB OUT by GILLETTE,IMANI
SUB IN by MATEO,KAYLA
GOOD 3PTR by HOY,ALEXI

STEAL by HOY,ALEXI

MISS FT by JONES,SAMANTHA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by JONES,SAMANTHA(fastbreak)

MISS LAYUP by JONES,SAMANTHA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAMANTHA

GOOII)) LAYUP by MCCARGO,NIYELL(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by JONES,SAMANTHA

MISS 3PTR by HOY,ALEXI

REBOUND DEF by MCCARGO,NIYELL

GOOD FT by WALLACE,DESTINY
GOOD FT by WALLACE,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by MATEO,KAYLA
TURNOVER by HOY,ALEXI

GOOD FT by JONES,SAMANTHA(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by JONES,SAMANTHA(fastbreak)

STEAL by WALLACE,DESTINY
FOUL by MCCARGO,NIYELL
TURNOVER by MCCARGO,NIYELL

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAMANTHA
FOUL by JONES,SAMANTHA
TURNOVER by JONES,SAMANTHA
SUB OUT by JONES,SAMANTHA

SUB IN by SCONZA,MORGAN

FOUL by MCCARGO,NIYELL



